
Day-Ahead Market Outlook

12.01.2026  Day-Ahead Market - Sell
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Market Time Unit (CET-15min)

Sys. Losses HV Load MV Load LV Load CRETE Load

D/R Load PUMP Lignite CRETE Conventional GAS

Imports Renewables CRETE Renewables Hydro GR-MCP
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12.01.2026  Day-Ahead Market - Buy

0

50

100

150

200

250

0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96

G
R

-M
C

P
 (

€
/M

W
h

)

V
o

lu
m

e
 (

M
W

)

Market Time Unit (CET-15min)

Sys. Losses HV Load MV Load LV Load CRETE Load

D/R Load PUMP Lignite CRETE Conventional GAS

Exports Renewables CRETE Renewables Hydro GR-MCP

Page 2 of 3



06.01 07.01 08.01 09.01 10.01 11.01 12.01

16% 6% -19% 48% -21% 4% 8% (7.7%) (0.0%)

85.48 90.70 73.45 108.47 85.79 88.93 95.96 (0.0%) (0.0%)

98.60 138.50 163.42 182.25 145.54 130.15 228.88 (30.9%) (0.0%)

41.75 65.00 0.00 56.04 46.95 43.87 0.01 (10.5%) (0.0%)

-5% 12% 8% 1% -4% -5% 20% (3.9%)

339.82 380.65 410.67 414.98 399.23 378.47 453.20 (45.7%) (0.4%)

(1.3%) (0.0%)

(0.0%) (8.0%)

Delivery Day 06.01 07.01 08.01 09.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 (0.0%) (13.9%)

Ord Price Type (%) (0.0%) (48.6%)

PPT (S) 62.058 69.541 76.678 65.990 89.118 79.964 83.648 36.91% (0.0%) (3.3%)

HBD (S) 66.621 76.608 87.572 81.985 75.937 69.087 90.350 39.87% (0.0%) (0.2%)

BLK (S) 41.230 44.176 41.087 59.296 32.260 40.164 52.138 23.01% (24.2%)

CPL (S) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.217 2.299 0.022 0.467 0.21% (0.0%) (1.5%)

PPT (B) 14.186 14.479 14.380 14.439 14.443 13.279 15.032 6.63% (0.0%) (0.0%)

HBD (B) 125.726 136.354 150.145 155.433 145.316 140.584 170.178 75.10%

BLK (B) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00%

CPL (B) 29.997 39.492 40.812 37.617 39.856 35.374 41.393 18.27%

(%)

PPT (S) 1372 1426 1560 1626 1863 1915 2028 41.56%

HBD (S) 2795 2885 2699 3050 2825 2794 2832 58.03%

BLK (S) 19 20 15 30 14 21 20 0.41%

PPT (B) 2309 2284 2267 2285 2263 2370 2298 36.06%

HBD (B) 4113 4096 4207 4149 4106 4002 4074 63.94%

BLK (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

MCP Market Clearing Price (€/MWh)

PPT Priority Price-Taking

HBD Hybrid

BLK Block 

CPL Market Coupling Flow

D/R Load 0 0

2,947

3,332Sys.Losses

343

54,798

7,472

0

31,434

110,033

RES

Sell & Buy Orders Traded per Price Type

Pumping

Sell & Buy Trades in (GWh) per Price Type

Exports

0

0

Crete Load 0

Tot.Vol(GWh)

HV Load

103,618 952

0 18,239
Trades by Order Type

0

MV Load

LV Load

0

0

Crete RES

0

Imports 8,731

Delivery Day Sell - MWh Buy - MWh

HydroMin.MCP (€/MWh) 23,693

Crete Conv.

Lignite

Avg.MCP (€/MWh)

Gas

17,523

70,090

GR Bidding Zone Weekly Figures Trade's Volume Mix

0

0Max.MCP (€/MWh)

0

Vol.S Vol.B

Ord.S Ord.B
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